©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2009 1 Publication Order Number:
MC33078/D
MC33078, MC33079
Low Noise Dual/Quad
Operational Amplifiers
The MC33078/9 series is a family of high quality monolithic
amplifiers employing Bipolar technology with innovative high
performance concepts for quality audio and data signal processing

110 k�
Note: All capacitors are non−polarized.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC33078D SOIC−8
98 Units / RailMC33078DG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC33078DR2 SOIC−8
2500 / Tape & ReelMC33078DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
MC33078P PDIP−8
50 Units / RailMC33078PG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
MC33079D SOIC−14
55 Units / RailMC33079DG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC33079DR2 SOIC−14
2500 / Tape & ReelMC33079DR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC33079P PDIP−14
25 Units / RailMC33079PG PDIP−14
(Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.